
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-06-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
México, con altas expectativas para Chile

4
644,7
$ 8.468.401

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-06-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
México, con altas expectativas para Chile

5
646,4
$ 8.491.216

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-06-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Revista Del Campo
Noticia general
México, con altas expectativas para Chile

6
432,6
$ 5.682.465

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


